
San Francisco Jewelry Manufactory, D. W. Laird, 613 Montgomery cor. Merchani

Cronin Julia Misa, dwl 593 Ellis

Croiiin Miohael, blacksmith, dwl 65 Natoma
Cronin Michael, stonecontractor, SE cor Devisadero and

Ellis, dwl NW cor McAllister and Devisadero
Cronin Nora Miss, dressmaker, dwl 458 Minna
Cronin Nora (widow), dwl 458 Minna
Cronin O., laborer A. F. Spear & Co., 213 Drumm
Cronin Patrick, boilcrmaker Union Iron Works, dwl W 8

Alabama bet Twenty-third and Twenty-fourth
Cronin Patrick, laborer Timothy Sloriarty, dwl W s First

Av nr Sacramento
Cronin Samuel, machinist, dwl 323 Clementina
Cronin Thomas, dwl NE cor Third and Folsom
Cronin Thomas (Cnmin cO Sillery), dwl 39 Sixth
Cronin Thomas, miner, dwl 41 Jessie

Cronin William J., painter Market St. R. R.
Cronin William, laborer A. M. Simpson & Brother, 1 How
Cronin & Sillerj' (Thomas Cronin and John Sillery),

liquor saloon, 36 Sixth
C'ROM!*E >V. H. v., mining, office 409 California, dwl

526 Green
Cronk Josejih S., machinist Cal. Machine Works, dwl 741

Market
Cronk William H. (Banrele <t C), dwl 702 Filbert

Cronnon Catherine (widow), dwl 307 Union
Cronzich Wolff, tailor Hyman Levison, dwl 145 Shipley
Crook Charles, stevedore, dwl N s Sansom bet Union and

Alta PI
Crook E.W., clerk stm C. M. Small, Front St.WTiarf

Crook James, real estate, dwl 1324 Pine
Crook John, dwl 1429 Dupont
Crook John, blacksmith Kimball Manuf. Co., dwl 551

Stevenson
Crook John, clerk, dwl 321 Taylor
Crook John T., physician and surgeon, office 204 Mont-

gomery, dwl 806 Stockton
Crook S., dwl SE cor O'Farrell and Larkin
Crook William C, teacher, dwl SW cor Twenty-fifth and

Diamond
Crooker Victoria Miss, with Mrs. Matilda Mprrow, 25 New

Montgomerj'
Crooker William, miller Eoseberry & Co., cor Market and

Beale
Crooks John, horsetrainer, dwl 206 Kearny
Crooks George B., porter John Taylor & Co., dwl 1414

Stockton
Crooks H. A. , dwl 636 Commercial
Crooks James, laborer, dwl 1430 Post
Crooks John, horsetrainer, dwl Ba}' District Fair Grounds

Hotel
Crooks Mathew, real estate, dwl 22 Crook
Crooks Richard, expressman, cor Mission and Fremont,

dwl 2511 California
Crooks Samuel J., teamster, cor Main and Howard, dwl

790 Stevenson
Crooks William, second steward Pacific Mail S. S. Consti-

tution
Crookshanks Peter, shipcarpenter Boole & Webster, 7 Steu
Crookson , shipcarpenter, dwl 530 Howard
Croon Frank, special policeman Chinese Theater, dwl 9

Bernard
Croon Peter, pressman Evening Bulletin, dwl 9 Bernard
Croon John F. P., pressman Evening Bulletin, dwl 9 Ber-

nard
Crosbey P. D., porter, dwl 109 Bernard
Crosbie Frederick, molder Palmer, Knox & Co., dwl Mis-

sion bet Eighteenth and Nineteenth
Crosbie Henn% boxmaker S. F. Cooperative Box Fac-

tory, dwr320 First

Crosbie J., ironmolder, dwl 18 First
Crosbie J., laborer C. A. Hooper & Co.
Crosbie John, molder Union Iron Works, dwl 507 Misa
Crosbie W. C, stage manager Bella Union Theater, dwl

655 Washington
Crosby Alphonso B., foreman dyer S. F. Pioneer Woolen

Factory, dwl 1430 Broadway
Crosby Charles D. , compositor Golden Era, dwl W s Stock-

ton bet Filbert and Greenwich
Crosby Frederick W., mining stocks, office 436 Montgom-

ery, dwl Lick House
Crosby George H., patternmaker Risdon I. and L. Works,

dwl 622i Howard
Crosby George O., grainbroker, 216 Davis, dwl 727 O'Far-

rell

Crosby Horton J., carpenter Sanford M. Hills, dwl 639
Valencia, rear

Crosby J., saloonkeeper, dwl 912 Washington
Crosby John, carpenter, dwl W s Guerrero nr Ridley
Crosby JohnL., carpenter, dwl 1914 Polk

Crosby Louise Miss, dwl 634 Natoma
Crosby Mark, laborer, dwl 45 Nevada
Crosby Mary Miss, dressmaker, dwl N 8 Broadway bet

Kearny and Montgomery
Crosby Patrick, laborer superintendent of streets

Crosby Patrick, sen-iceman S. F. Gas Light Co.
Crosby Robert A., clerk R, G. Dun c& Co., dwl 1430 Bdwj-
Crosby S. J. Mrs., human hair, 1106 Market
CROSBY l^'ILLIAM, attorney at law, office 410 Kear
Crosby William D., bandsawyer Excelsior Mills, dwl 323

Bryant
Crosett Al])honso A., clerk Hutchinson, Mann & Smith

(and Crosett d- Co.), dwl 33 Glen Park Av
Crosett'James F., manager Crosett & Co., dwl 422 Bart-

lett nr Twenty-fifth

CROSETT JA.liE.S L., superintendent Pac. Barrel and
Keg Factory and Paper Barrel Factorj', S s Brannan
bet Seventh and Eighth, office 408 California, dwl 33
Glen Park Av

CROSETT A CO. (Alphonso A. Crosett), employment
office, 623 and 625 Clay

Croskey Robert (Croskey d- Floyd), dwl 124 Eleventh
Croskey Robert V., bookkeeper Croskey & Floyd, dwl 200

Ellis

CROSKEl' A FLOYD (nobert Croskey and James
Floyd), importers and jobbers wines, brandies, etc.,

511 Front
Crosley James, laborer Custom House, dwl 318 Pacific

Cross Alexander (Cross ct Co.), res Valparaiso, Chili

Cross Anthony, laborer Southern Pac. E. E. Co. , dwl 4
Gilbert

Cross Donald, engineer Pacific ilail S. S. Co., dwl Consti-
tion Hotel

Cross Edward, waiter Pacific Mail S. S. City of Tokio
Cross Frank, dwl 217J Tehama
Cross Frank, tailor Theodore Braun, dwl 106 Dupont
Cross Frederick L., with William G. Jones, dwl 1028

Market
Cross James, laborer Torrens & Enricht, 1520 Clay
Cross James T., bookkeeper Welch & Co., 109 California

Cross Mary Mrs., dwl 634 Mission
Cross Richard, teamster, dwl 1317J California

Cross S. J. Mrs., dwl 1008^ Market
Cross Thomas, lithographic printer A. L. Bancroft & Co.,

dwl 16 Glover
Cross Thomas, waiter Phil Donoho
Cross William, plasterer, dwl 5 Stockton
Cross William B., engineer, dwl 1105 Mason
CROSS A' CO. (Alexander Cross and John, William,

and Thomas C. Kedderspoon), importers and com-
mission merchants, 316 California

Crossett Edward T., printer, dwl N s Twentieth nr
Valencia

Crossett Frederick W., assistant weigher Custom House,
dwl N s Twentieth nr Valencia

Crossett Truman, dentist, office 10 Third, dwl N s Twen-
tieth nr Valencia

Crossey Albert, driver S. F. Laundrj-, dwl 555 Stevenson
Crossfield William, printer, dwl 207 Perrj-

Crossley A. B. , barkeeper, dwl 102 Mason
Crossley James, conductor Central B. R., dwl 514 Minna
Crossley Mary Miss, dwl 235 O'Farrell

Grossman Charles S., clerk Frederick Hofleng, dwl 5
Third

Crossmann J. H., dwl Cosmopolitan Hotel
Crosson Edward, longshoreman, dwl 330 Spear
Crosthwaite Isaac, carpenter, dwl 1465 Minna
Crothers George, mattressmaker, dwl Mission bet Seven-

teenth and Eighteenth
Crotto August Z., carpenter, dwl 223i Austin
Crotts William, engineer Curtis Tobey, res Petaluma
Crotty (widow), dwl 9 Pinckney PI, rear

Crotty Edward, seaman, dwl 112 Steuart
Crotty Francis, carpenter, dwl 214 Broadway
Crotty Michael, bricklayer, dwl 1140 Mission, rear

Crotty John, hostler Market St. R. R., dwl E s Valencia
bet Fifteenth and Sixteenth

Crouch James, foreman H. Plagemann & Co., dwl 418
Filbert

Crouch John, clerk, dwl 418 Filbert

Crouch Robert, drajTuan Ledden, Whipple & Co., dwl
409 Fell

Croudace Frederick W. {F. W. Crmidace d: Co.), dwl 1524
Pacific Av

Croudace F. W. & Co. (Frederick W. Croiidace and WU-
Ham G. Bawden), jobprinters, 540 Clay

Grouper Antone, barber, dwl 409 Dupont
CYouse John R. (Duff A: Co.), dwl 1011 Leavenworth
Crovat Peter L., clerk, dwl 830 Post
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BEAMISH'S—Importer Furnishing Goods, Nucleus Bldg, cor. Third and Market


